
《 男 子 》 《 女 子 》

102

57

68

32

66

4月22日（土）4月22日（土）

to静農鵡川

to苫南高専

to苫南

87

苫工3

苫工2

苫東5

苫工5

0

48

苫東1

60
135

61

70

105

40

121

52
36

50

平成29年度　苫小牧地区高等学校 春季大会トーナメント表

女子３位戦

4月23日（日） 4月23日（日）

浦　　　　河

苫小牧工業1

男子３位戦

94

60駒大苫小牧

2

3

6

4

7

12

富 川 ・ 苫 西

10

14

11

苫小牧工業

北 海 道 栄

9

5

8

浦 河

13

苫 小 牧 南

苫工4

苫小牧東

浦　　　河

苫小牧東

南旧3南旧4

55

73
147

1

58南旧2

苫工1

108

65

86

20

苫東3

62

63
総経3

南旧1

南新3

南新1

61
総経5

46

苫 小 牧 東

苫小牧中央

苫小牧高専

え り も

静 内 農 業

南新2

静 内

白 老 東

鵡 川

苫東4

苫 小 牧 南
65

2 え り も
6

苫小牧南

41

3 苫 小 牧 西 71

総経1

4 白 老 東

総経6

駒大苫小牧
8 苫小牧中央

56

0

浦　　　　河

106

7

南新4

5 浦 河

6 苫 小 牧 東

57

20

48

10 苫総合経済

9 北 海 道 栄

111

5 苫小牧高専

147

78

70
53

総経2

総経4


